
LI01 - U0616
Child

    ➀➁➂➃

LI02 - U0617
Girl Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI03 - 30814
U R Awesome-KID

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI04 - 74627
Encouragement-

    ➀➁➂➃

LI29 - 38622
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI30 - 74356
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI31 - 30811
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI32 - 74362
You Did It

    ➀➁➂➃

LI57 - U0622
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI58 - 30816
Friendship

    ➀➁➂➃

LI59 - U0622
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI60 - 73999
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃
★LI05 - 74627

Encouragement-

    ➀➁➂➃

LI06 - U0628
Just Because

    ➀➁➂➃

LI07 - 46667
U R Awesome-KID

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI08 - 47403
Encouragement-

    ➀➁➂➃

LI33 - 30834
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI34 - 74359
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI35 - 74242
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI36 - 30831
Congratulations

    ➀➁➂➃

LI61 - 30982
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI62 - U0642
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI63 - 30826
Just For Fun

    ➀➁➂➃

LI64 - 30825
Just For Fun

    ➀➁➂➃
LI09 - U0628
Just Because

    ➀➁➂➃

LI10 - U0624
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI11 - 46540
U R Awesome-KID

    ➀➁➂➃

LI12 - 47404
Encouragement-

    ➀➁➂➃

LI37 - 30836
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI38 - 38927
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI39 - 74240
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI40 - 74363
Congratulations

    ➀➁➂➃

LI65 - 47409
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI66 - 48366
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI67 - 30983
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI68 - 30821
Just For Fun

    ➀➁➂➃
LI13 - U0631
Friendship

    ➀➁➂➃

LI14 - 73992
KID

    ➀➁➂➃

LI15 - 30806
Praying for You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI16 - 74626
Encouragement-

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI41 - U0638
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI42 - 30983
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI43 - 74696
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI44 - 74696
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI69 - 47408
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI70 - 32003
I'm Sorry

    ➀➁➂➃

LI71 - 47408
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI72 - 30806
Praying for You

    ➀➁➂➃
★LI17 - U0633

Miss You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI18 - U0639
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI19 - 74238
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI20 - 30827
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI45 - U0615
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

LI46 - 74355
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI47 - 74697
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI48 - 74238
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI73 - U0618
Belated Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI74 - U0643
Thinking Of You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI75 - 47420
Friendship

    ➀➁➂➃

LI76 - 73988
Just Because

    ➀➁➂➃
LI21 - U0632
Miss You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI22 - U0637
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI23 - 73999
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI24 - 48357
Get Well

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI49 - U0615
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI50 - U0618
Belated Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI51 - 74246
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI52 - 74354
Baby

    ➀➁➂➃

LI77 - 74364
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI78 - 48357
Get Well

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI79 - U0643
Thinking Of You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI80 - U0631
Friendship

    ➀➁➂➃
★LI25 - U0638

Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI26 - 30805
Praying for You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI27 - 48366
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI28 - U0634
Get Well

    ➀➁➂➃

LI53 - 30982
Birthday

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI54 - U0637
Praying For You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI55 - U0642
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI56 - 74246
Thank You

    ➀➁➂➃

★LI81 - U0633
Miss You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI82 - U0632
Miss You

    ➀➁➂➃

LI83 - 74364
Encouragement

    ➀➁➂➃

LI84 - U0634
Get Well

    ➀➁➂➃

Little Inspirations           
Little Insp-84 Pkt Spinner    



Prime Loc UPC Description
30805 LI26 081983609572 Praying for You

30806 LI15 081983609589 Praying for You

30806 LI72 081983609589 Praying for You

30811 LI31 081983609626 Thank You

30814 LI03 081983609657 You're Awesome--KID

30816 LI58 081983609671 Friendship

30821 LI68 081983609718 ★ Just Because

30825 LI64 081983609732 Just for Fun

30826 LI63 081983609749 Just for Fun

30827 LI20 081983609756 Encouragement

30831 LI36 081983609794 ★ Congratulations

30834 LI33 081983609824 Birthday

30836 LI37 081983609831 Birthday

30982 LI61 081983609855 Birthday

30982 LI53 081983609855 Birthday

30983 LI67 081983609862 Birthday

30983 LI42 081983609862 Birthday

32003 LI70 081983609893 I'm Sorry

38622 LI29 081983422515 Birthday

38927 LI38 081983422607 ★ Birthday

46540 LI11 081983422690 Kids - You're Awesome

46667 LI07 081983422706 Kids - You're Awesome

47403 LI08 081983422720 ★ Kids Encouragement

47404 LI12 081983422737 Kids Encouragement

47408 LI69 081983422775 Encouragement

47408 LI71 081983422775 Encouragement

47409 LI65 081983422782 Encouragement

47420 LI75 081983422898 Friendship

48357 LI24 081983498626 Get Well

48357 LI78 081983498626 Get Well

48366 LI66 081983498718 Praying for You

48366 LI27 081983498718 Praying for You

73988 LI76 081983423017 Just Because

73992 LI14 081983423055 Kids - Miss You

73999 LI60 081983423123 Praying for You

73999 LI23 081983423123 Praying for You

74238 LI19 081983423147 Praying for You

74238 LI48 081983423147 Praying for You

74240 LI39 081983423154 ★ Thank You

74242 LI35 081983423161 Thank You

74246 LI51 081983423185 ★ Thank You

74246 LI56 081983423185 ★ Thank You

74354 LI52 081983517976 Baby Congrats

Prime Loc UPC Description
74355 LI46 081983517983 Birthday

74356 LI30 081983517990 Birthday

74359 LI34 081983518027 Birthday

74362 LI32 081983518058 ★ Congrats - You Did It

74363 LI40 081983518065 Congratulations

74364 LI77 081983518072 Encouragement

74364 LI83 081983518072 Encouragement

74626 LI16 081983518188 Kids Encouragement

74627 LI04 081983518195 ★ Kids Encouragement

74627 LI05 081983518195 ★ Kids Encouragement

74696 LI43 081983518263 Thank You

74696 LI44 081983518263 Thank You

74697 LI47 081983518270 ★ Thank You

U0615 LI45 081983779824 ★ Birthday

U0615 LI49 081983779824 ★ Birthday

U0616 LI01 081983779831 Birthday Child

U0617 LI02 081983779848 Birthday Child Girl

U0618 LI73 081983779855 ★ Birthday Belated

U0618 LI50 081983779855 ★ Birthday Belated

U0622 LI57 081983779893 Encouragement

U0622 LI59 081983779893 Encouragement

U0624 LI10 081983779916 Encouragement

U0628 LI06 081983779954 Friendship Just Because

U0628 LI09 081983779954 Friendship Just Because

U0631 LI13 081983779985 Friendship

U0631 LI80 081983779985 Friendship

U0632 LI21 081983779992 Friendship Miss You

U0632 LI82 081983779992 Friendship Miss You

U0633 LI17 081983780004 ★ Friendship Miss You

U0633 LI81 081983780004 ★ Friendship Miss You

U0634 LI28 081983780011 Get Well

U0634 LI84 081983780011 Get Well

U0637 LI22 081983780042 ★ Praying For You

U0637 LI54 081983780042 ★ Praying For You

U0638 LI41 081983780059 ★ Praying For You

U0638 LI25 081983780059 ★ Praying For You

U0639 LI18 081983780066 Praying For You Feminine

U0642 LI62 081983780097 ★ Thank You

U0642 LI55 081983780097 ★ Thank You

U0643 LI74 081983780103 ★ Thinking of You

U0643 LI79 081983780103 ★ Thinking of You


